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Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping 
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer   to 
the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Be 
sure that you have all the parts before you start 
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a 

to prevent from scratches.

C AUT ION
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
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ITEM QTYPHOTO HAREWARE NAME
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ITEM QTYPHOTO HAREWARE NAME

Wooden dowel（8x35）

The cap of bolt（15x12）

Bolt（8x35）

Screw（3x12）

Screw（3x18）

Screw（3.5x12）

Screw（3.5x35）

Screw（4x15）

Belt （20x215）

Allen key（4x21x57）

Bolt（6x15）

Bolt（6x35）

（6x50）

26

34

34

2

6

6

24

33

1

1
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6

8

8

2

2

2

1 

8

Screw（4x25）

Slider

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge

Back panel holder

Shelf board holder

Part of lock

Part of lock

Part of lock

PVC sticker （20x0.5）

Middle leg
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ITEM QTYPARTS NAMEPHOTO

11 3

2 1 12 3

3 1 13 3

4 1 14 3

5 1 15 3

6 1 16 1

7 2 17 1

8 1 18 1

9 1 19 2

10 3 20 2

Top panel Left-side panel of Drawer

Bottom panel Right-side panel of Drawer

Left-side panel Back panel of Drawer

Right-side panel Support batten of drawer

Middle-side panel in left Bottom panel of drawer

Middle-side panel in right Left-back panel

Shelf board Middle back panel

Left Door Right-back panel

Right Door Wooden leg

Drawer front Iron tube
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